Bib

10

15
16
12
14

20
21
19

564
565
562
566
563

573
574
577
576

Weekend 2

Forename

Louise
Tina

Roger
Ron
Chris
Emyr

James
Sandra
lain

Louise
Vikki
Emily
Amanda
Louise

Craig
Rob
Mark
Ben

Surname

Mitchell
Usherwood

Eadon

Mason
Carter

Bath

Leonard
Clark
Bowes

Mitchell
Hubbard
Gelipter
Kelly
Forde

Lockens
Mace
Bentley
Brown

Class

02.BJF
02.BJF

03.BIM
03.BIM
03.BIM
03.BJM

04.5C
04.5C
04.5C

05.F
05.F
05.F
05.F
05.F

06.M
06.M
06.M
06.M

Sat Race
Time

00:14:47
00:14:58

00:15:00
00:15:41
00:16:16
00:17:08

00:12:41
00:14:55
00:21:34

00:16:34
00:18:00
00:18:33
00:23:19
00:32:24

00:16:07
00:19:59
00:24:59
00:29:06

Sat
Position

= A W N - N

w

A U1 W N

W N P

Sun Race
Time

00:13:45
00:15:33

00:15:39
00:15:12
00:16:49
00:16:43

00:12:10
00:15:13
00:26:02

00:17:26
00:17:57
00:19:06
00:23:48
00:36:10

00:16:01
00:20:43
00:23:50
00:28:36

chgaess

Sun
Position

w N w b L N N

A A~ WN

H W N

Midland
Series

Cumm
Time

00:28:32
00:30:30

00:30:38
00:30:53
00:33:04
00:33:51

00:24:51
00:30:08
00:47:35

00:34:00
00:35:56
00:37:39
00:47:06
01:08:33

00:32:08
00:40:41
00:48:48
00:57:41

Cumm
Position

= A W N - N

w

u A W N R

H W N

8 Yrs + < 15 kg Member

< < < =<

< < < < <

< < < =<



Bib
583
580
581
582
579
578

593
589
591
592
590

594
595
599
597
601
596
600

606

609
612
614
610

Forename

Hilary
Amy
Anna
Karen
Claire
Annabelle

Howard
Chris
Vince
Andrew
Christiaan

Karen
Sue
Andrea
Alexis
Helen
Vicky
Wendy

Steve

Daisy
Sarah
Non
Lisa

Surname

Robinson
Baron-Hall
Bennett
Holland
Martin
Mclntosh

Clark
Lockhart
Hay
Bate
de Jong

Timothy
Hardy
Corbet
Mohan
Dempsey
Reynolds
Clark

Robinson

Devereau
Murdoch
Davies
Bowes

Class

07.MF
07.MF
07.MF
07.MF
07.MF
07.MF

08.MM
08.MM
08.MM
08.MM
08.MM

09.VF
09.VF
09.VF
09.VF
09.VF
09.VF
09.VF

10.VM

11.2DCF
11.2DCF
11.2DCF
11.2DCF

Sat Race
Time
00:17:57
00:20:33
00:20:23
00:23:16
00:24:24
00:29:04

00:16:58
00:17:41
00:22:07
00:24:49
00:23:49

00:24:38
00:28:16
00:31:58
00:31:12
00:35:04
00:38:41
00:54:30

00:19:38

00:20:52
00:20:59
00:23:06
00:28:51

Sat
Position
1

O N U1 W BN - S 00 W N R N o BN W

[EY

A W N -

Sun Race
Time
00:18:32
00:20:01
00:20:17
00:22:59
00:25:27
00:32:14

00:16:44
00:17:52
00:21:55
00:23:46
00:25:13

00:24:40
00:27:26
00:32:17
00:34:38
00:37:01
00:39:13
00:51:12

00:20:02

00:20:26
00:21:28
00:23:31
00:28:56

Sun
Position
1

N o o b WON - v b W N B o B~ WS

=

A W N -

Cumm
Time
00:36:29
00:40:34
00:40:40
00:46:14
00:49:51
01:01:17

00:33:41
00:35:33
00:44:02
00:48:35
00:49:02

00:49:17
00:55:41
01:04:14
01:05:49
01:12:05
01:17:54
01:45:42

00:39:39

00:41:18
00:42:26
00:46:36
00:57:46

Cumm
Position
1

N o o b WON B v b W N B a Uk~ WN

[ER

A W N -

8 Yrs + < 15 kg Member
Y



Bib
617
616

615
618

712
711

715
713
716
718
714

720
721
722

723
724
725

Forename

William
Tony
Chris
Neal

Sandra
Rob
Wendy

James
Chris
Tony
John
Emyr

Anne
Claire
Emma

Louise
Tammie

Robert

Vince

Surname

Godwin
Bridge
Thom
Dempsey

Clark
King
Clark

Leonard
Carter
Bridge
Fossey
Bath

Carter
Panek
Duckworth

Mitchell
McNeill
Pidgeon

Hay

Class

12.2DCM
12.2DCM
12.2DCM
12.2DCM

13.3KS
13.3KS
13.3KS

14.3KBM
14.3KBM
14.3KBM
14.3KBM
14.3KBM

15.3KBF
15.3KBF
15.3KBF

16.3K2DB
16.3K2DB
16.3K2DB

17.NW

Sat Race
Time
00:23:15
00:24:05
00:24:53
00:25:23

00:09:07
00:20:23
00:33:51

00:06:56
00:11:22
00:14:05
00:13:30
00:15:53

00:10:34
00:11:01
00:20:12

00:10:30
00:10:46
00:15:26

00:11:54

Sat
Position
2

3
4
5

N =

v W AN - w

N =

Sun Race
Time
00:23:04
00:24:07
00:24:35
00:26:24

00:09:43
00:20:52
00:32:55

00:07:01
00:12:37
00:12:10
00:13:30
00:12:56

00:10:11
00:11:04
00:24:07

00:11:09
00:11:31
00:17:21

00:15:50

Sun
Position
1

2
3
4

w

> 00NN W

Cumm
Time
00:46:19
00:48:12
00:49:27
00:51:47

00:18:49
00:41:15
01:06:45

00:13:56
00:23:58
00:26:15
00:27:00
00:28:49

00:20:44
00:22:05
00:44:19

00:21:39
00:22:17
00:32:47

00:27:44

Cumm
Position
1

2
3
4

[EY

v b W N B w

N =

8 Yrs + < 15 kg Member

< < <



Bib
624
621
626
623
620
625
641
622

634
632
631
633

640
636
635
639

642
643

646

651
650

Forename

Sarah
Emily
Ella
Rebecca
Beverley
Maria
Hannah
Lucy

Rob
Jon
Luke
James

Rachel
Claire
Abbie
Helen

Chris
Neal

Nicola

Murdo
Molly

Surname Class
Murdoch 18.3KF
Gelipter 18.3KF
Hancock 18.3KF
Brown 18.3KF
Hancock 18.3KF
Kerr 18.3KF
Lyon 18.3KF
Hames 18.3KF
Mace 19.3KM
Cocking 19.3KM
Bedwell 19.3KM
Leonard 19.3KM
Wilson 20.2D3KF
Martin 20.2D3KF
Reynolds-Dob: 20.2D3KF
Dempsey 20.2D3KF
Thom 21.2D3KM
Dempsey 21.2D3KM
Forde 22.NC
Robinson 23.13-16
Key 23.13-16

Sat Race
Time
00:12:31
00:13:06
00:12:49
00:14:35
00:14:50
00:15:58
00:19:02
00:21:12

00:13:19
00:13:23
00:14:32
00:14:13

00:14:01
00:15:33
00:17:59
00:22:24

00:18:18
00:18:30

00:23:07

00:11:03
00:14:36

Sat
Position
1

00N O UL AN W

w AN -

H W N

[EEN

Sun Race
Time
00:13:14
00:12:44
00:14:05
00:15:02
00:15:16
00:15:45
00:18:56
00:18:55

00:11:20
00:13:35
00:13:24
00:14:54

00:14:12
00:15:24
00:18:10
00:23:48

00:18:20
00:19:23

00:22:42

00:11:14
00:15:34

Sun
Position
2

N 00 o AW R

AN W R

D W -

Cumm
Time
00:25:45
00:25:50
00:26:53
00:29:37
00:30:06
00:31:42
00:37:58
00:40:07

00:24:39
00:26:57
00:27:55
00:29:07

00:28:13
00:30:57
00:36:08
00:46:11

00:36:38
00:37:52

00:45:49

00:22:16
00:30:10

Cumm
Position
1

0O N O U1 B WN

A W N -

D W N

[E

8 Yrs + < 15 kg Member

-<
< < < < <



Bib
654
657
659

655
656

663
662
664
673

693

Forename

Taylor
Oscar
Archie
Alfie
Holly

Maisie
Rhogan
Amber
Noah

Josef
Keris

Surname

Lyon
Bedwell
Robinson
French
Dickinson

French
Cockram
Hay
French

Panek

Class

24.8-12
24.8-12
24.8-12
24.8-12
24.8-12

25.U8
25.U8
25.U8
25.U8

28.JW

Reynolds-Dob: 28.JW

Sat Race
Time
00:04:59
00:05:04
00:05:09
00:07:39
00:10:40

00:02:20
00:02:22
00:02:43
00:03:54

00:04:06
00:05:43

Sat
Position
1

A B~ WN

H W N

[

Sun Race
Time
00:04:43
00:04:47
00:04:44
00:07:19
00:09:35

00:02:08
00:02:07
00:02:33
00:03:11

00:03:56
00:06:03

Sun
Position
1

a NN W

a Ul =N

Cumm
Time
00:09:41
00:09:51
00:09:53
00:14:58
00:20:14

00:04:28
00:04:28
00:05:15
00:07:05

00:08:02
00:11:46

Cumm
Position

1

u b W N

W P

[EEN

8 Yrs + < 15 kg Member
Y



